Blutspenden in 36169 bis zum 18.09.2025

Do
Do
Do

21.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Rasdorf 36169
Birgerhaus Rasdorf
Heile Weg 3

Rasdorf 36169
Katholisches Pfarrzentrum
Heile Weg 3

Geisa 36419 - Bremen
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Bremer Hauptstral3e 19



